
PRODUCT:

SIZE:

VERSION:

STYLE:

400W x 400D x 120H

DATE: 26/06/202502

ABOVE COUNTER NOTES:

DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL. DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECIEVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.

BASIN SUITS 32MM WASTE. ADP UNIVERSAL PLUG AND WASTE RECOMMENDED (SOLD SEPARATELY).

ARLO BASIN
MATERIAL:

**FINISH:

NATURAL STONE

CODE: TOPMARL400**

TRAVERTINE

CAPE VERDE
(TOPMARL4040MA)
(TOPMARL4040CV)

(TOPMARL4040BE)
(TOPMARL4040TR)

MANYANA
ROYAL BEIGE

CAPACITY: 8.5L TO RIM

386

400

400

400

400 400

120

100120

35018.5 RADIUS 9

Ø45 WASTE
CENTRED


